20 SPOT

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

HIGHSTAK

MEAN GR

PENNY

PIX6

REGULAR

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager
Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
HIGHSTAK

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums Sales

20 $202.00

$202.00
2 $6.75
3 $20.25

$27.00
40 $100.00

$100.00
3 $100.00

$100.00
4 $5.00
5 $10.00

$15.00
8 $49.40

$49.40
6 $103.00

$103.00
$65.00
$374.50
$1,065.10
$827.55
$275.50
$413.50
$62.00
$156.50
$12.50
$45.00
$10.00
$11.50
$2.00
$1.00

$3,321.65
$10.00
$53.00
$273.00
$50.00
$100.00

$486.00
$40.00

$40.00
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$4,444.05

21312026
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$395.00

$395.00
$17.00
$0.00

$17.00
$120.00

$120.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$41.00

$41.00
$15.00
$156.00
$663.18
$466.31
$81.25
$133.50
$2.50
$20.00
$0.00
$10.00
$0.00
$35.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,582.74
$0.00
$0.00
$373.50
$4.00
$31.00

$408.50
$0.00

$0.00

$2,564.24

Hold

($193.00)

($193.00)
($10.25)
$20.25

$10.00
($20.00)

($20.00)
$100.00

$100.00
$5.00
$10.00

$15.00
$49.40

$49.40
$62.00

$62.00
$50.00
$218.50
$401.92
$361.24
$194.25
$280.00
$59.50
$136.50
$12.50
$35.00
$10.00
($23.50)
$2.00
$1.00

$1,738.91
$10.00
$53.00
($100.50)
$46.00
$69.00

$77.50
$40.00

$40.00

$1,879.81

Per centOf

Sales
4,55

4.55
0.15
0.46

0.61
225

2.25
225

2.25
0.11
0.23

0.34
111

111
232

2.32
1.46
8.43
23.97
18.62
6.20
9.30
1.40
3.52
0.28
101
0.23
0.26
0.05
0.02

74.74
0.23
1.19
6.14
113
225

10.94
0.90

0.90

100.00

TN

Expected
Return

0.39

0.67
0.69

0.80

-0.32

0.90
0.91

1.00

0.95

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.65
0.67
0.68
0.69
0.69
0.69

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.80

0.02

-0.01

0.00
0.00

0.01

0.02

0.01
0.07
0.18
0.14
0.05
0.07
0.01
0.02
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.04
0.01
0.01

0.01

0.70



