

Monthly Spot Action Report

TN

Report Executed on: 2/3/2026

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager</u> <u>Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u> <u>Sales</u>	<u>Expected</u> <u>Return</u>	<u>Weighted</u> <u>Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$202.00	\$395.00	(\$193.00)	4.55	0.39	0.02
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$202.00	\$395.00	(\$193.00)	4.55		
	BEST BET	2	\$6.75	\$17.00	(\$10.25)	0.15	0.67	0.00
	BEST BET	3	\$20.25	\$0.00	\$20.25	0.46	0.69	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$27.00	\$17.00	\$10.00	0.61		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$100.00	\$120.00	(\$20.00)	2.25	0.80	0.02
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$100.00	\$120.00	(\$20.00)	2.25		
	HIGHSTAK	3	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	2.25	-0.32	-0.01
HIGHSTAK	Totals:		\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	2.25		
	MEAN GR	4	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.11	0.90	0.00
	MEAN GR	5	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.23	0.91	0.00
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	0.34		
	PENNY	8	\$49.40	\$0.00	\$49.40	1.11	1.00	0.01
PENNY	Totals:		\$49.40	\$0.00	\$49.40	1.11		
	PIX6	6	\$103.00	\$41.00	\$62.00	2.32	0.95	0.02
PIX6	Totals:		\$103.00	\$41.00	\$62.00	2.32		
	REGULAR	1	\$65.00	\$15.00	\$50.00	1.46	0.75	0.01
	REGULAR	2	\$374.50	\$156.00	\$218.50	8.43	0.78	0.07
	REGULAR	3	\$1,065.10	\$663.18	\$401.92	23.97	0.76	0.18
	REGULAR	4	\$827.55	\$466.31	\$361.24	18.62	0.73	0.14
	REGULAR	5	\$275.50	\$81.25	\$194.25	6.20	0.76	0.05
	REGULAR	6	\$413.50	\$133.50	\$280.00	9.30	0.73	0.07
	REGULAR	7	\$62.00	\$2.50	\$59.50	1.40	0.73	0.01
	REGULAR	8	\$156.50	\$20.00	\$136.50	3.52	0.70	0.02
	REGULAR	9	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$12.50	0.28	0.65	0.00
	REGULAR	10	\$45.00	\$10.00	\$35.00	1.01	0.67	0.01
	REGULAR	11	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.23	0.68	0.00
	REGULAR	12	\$11.50	\$35.00	(\$23.50)	0.26	0.69	0.00
	REGULAR	13	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.05	0.69	0.00
	REGULAR	15	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.02	0.69	0.00
REGULAR	Totals:		\$3,321.65	\$1,582.74	\$1,738.91	74.74		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.23	0.50	0.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$53.00	\$0.00	\$53.00	1.19	0.53	0.01
	SPOTLITE	3	\$273.00	\$373.50	(\$100.50)	6.14	0.58	0.04
	SPOTLITE	4	\$50.00	\$4.00	\$46.00	1.13	0.56	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$100.00	\$31.00	\$69.00	2.25	0.50	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$486.00	\$408.50	\$77.50	10.94		
	TOP S	40	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	0.90	0.80	0.01
TOP S	Totals:		\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	0.90		
Grand Totals			\$4,444.05	\$2,564.24	\$1,879.81	100.00		0.70